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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
1. Name:         Great Southwest Paper 

Address:      5707 Harvey Wilson,  Houston, TX 77020 
Phone:         (713) 223-5050 
Fax:             (713) 223-3030 
E-Mail:        lspink@gswpaper.com 

 
 
Lori Spink 

2. Name:         Labatt Food Service 
Address:     6650 Pine Vista Lane, Houston, TX 77092 
 Phone:       (713) 681-3819 ext. 6726 
Fax:            (713) 681-2278 
E-Mail:        lgabrisch@labattfood.com 

 
 
Lisa Gabrisch 

3. Name:         Sysco Food Service of  Houston 
Address:      535 Portwall Street,  Houston, TX  
Phone:         (713) 679-5296 
Fax:             (713) 679-5448 
E-Mail:        hoyt.josh@hou.sysco.com 

 
 
Josh Hoyt and 
Kevin Anderson 

4. Name:         Coca-Cola 
Address:     15221 Market Street, Houston, TX 
Phone:         (281) 860-6583 
Fax:             (281) 457-6405 
E-Mail:        sedwards@na.cokecce.com 

 
 
Scott Edwards 

5. Name:          Borden Milk Products 
Address:      16640 Air Center Blvd. 
Phone:         (281) 951-5102 
Fax:            
E-Mail:        Thenriquez@milkproductslp.com 

 
 
Theresa Henriquez 

6. Name:          Ford’s Fine Foods & Catering 
Address:       3302 Broken Bough 
Phone:           (281) 704-6842 
Fax:               (281) 403-2136 
E-Mail:         F45602@aol.com 

 
 
Felix L. Ford 

7. Name:           Paralee Shivers / HCCS 
Address:       3100 Main Street, Houston, TX  77002 
Phone:          (713) 718-5158 
Fax:              (713) 718-2113 
E-Mail:         paralee.shivers@hccs.edu 

 
 
Paralee Shivers 
Small Business Dev. 

8. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

 
 
 
 
 


